
6 6

6

5
6

5 5

Marche à
pied

Vélo Trottinette

0 g 6 g
7 g

Trottinette
électrique

Bus
électrique

Tramway

Patins à
roulettes

Gyropode Skateboard

25 g

21 g
15 g

8 g

22 g 6 g

6

5
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4

5

6

4 4

6

4 4

5

Bus à
hydrogène

TER Métro

35 g
27 g 7 g

Voiturette
électrique

Covoiturage Bateau à
voile

Navette fluviale
électrique

Scooter
électrique

TGV

100 g 55 g

15 g

30 g 55 g 2 g
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3

2

3

3 3

2

2

4

1

Bus diesel Taxi Bus au gaz
naturel

120 g 160 g 120 g

Voiture
diesel

Scooter Bateau à
moteur

Voiture
hybride

Tuk Tuk
Thermique

Voiture
essence

230 g 81 g

300 g

110 g
150 g 240 g
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3

1 1

1

2

1

Moto SUV / 4x4 Camping car

150 g 400 g

310 g

Avion long-
courrier

Jet privé Vélo
électrique

Camion /
utilitaire

Bateau de
Croisière

Avion court-
courrier 

170 g
1000 g

11 g

280 g
500 g

200 g

5

3

2
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